User Guide Please read the sections “Important notice” and “Warnings” at the end of this document Revision 1.00
www.infineon.com  2023-06-01
UG-2023-11
EVAL-2ED2748S01GM1 for Battery Powered
Applications Evaluation Kit User Guide
Used for forklifts, service robots and high-power battery applications
About this document
Scope and purpose

Note: PCB and auxiliary circuits are NOT optimized for final customer design.
Note: Boards do not necessarily meet safety, EMI, quality standards (for example UL, CE) requirements.
Ordering information
Base part number Package Standard pack Orderable part number
Form Quantity
EVAL-2ED2748S01GM1 MADK EVAL Boxed 1 EVAL2ED2748S01GM1
2ED2748S01G 3 x 3 mm DFN10 Tape and Reel 2,500 2ED2748S01GXUMA1
EVAL-M1-101TF MADK EVAL Boxed 1 EVALM1101TFTOBO2
IPTC015N10NM5 PG-TSON-8 Tape and Reel 5000 IPTC015N10NM5ATMA1
IFX25001 V33
PG-SOT223-4
Tape and